Mise a jour le :

Classement
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Points
mensuel

1067
1158
1025
1093
845
722
1339
1121
897
870
633
653
657
1151
1511
1303
1106
784
801
617
1185
588
871
806
712
1232
619
1112
1300
548
695
620
707
530
580
1838

518
784
511
722
702
502
500
500

500
500

500
500

529
996

559
507

Challenge meilleure Progression -19 ans (Juniors G)

Nom

OUPTIER
PARIS
GAILLARD
CELIK
SOURIOU
BAUDOIN
FOUQUET
BOISSONNEAU
AMIRESSAMI
GAILLARD
SOREAU
LAUNAY
LANCHAIS
MENSEAU
LOYER
GARROS
NEILLE
THAVAUD
PUEYO-PALACIN
RAKOTONDRAMILA
LEMAIRE
RICHOMME
KLEIN
PAUMARD
BERTHELOT
DAUBIGNARD
MONTAGNON
TERREAU-GUERIN
CHALAMET
RAFAEL
PIERRE
LEGRET
POULLIN
DUGAS
JUMEAU
LOQUET
LEFERT
LHOMME
MASLARD
FRESNAY
GUERARD
WOZNIAK
MARSEAULT
CROCHET
DARBONVILLE
FERRE-TOMONAKA
FRESNAY
GODINEAU
NAUD-LIOCE
ROBILLARD
ROSSIGNOL
VEZIEN
D'HOLLANDER
GUILLAUME
GAUDELAS
SANSOUCY
VERVIN

Prénom

HUGO
TOM
MATHEO
CHRISTOPHEI
THOMAS
ROBIN
MARIUS
THEO
ARVIN
LOGHAN
NATHAN
THEO
AUGUSTIN
THOMAS
AUGUSTIN
MAX-ANGE
GUILLAUME
GABRIEL
SULLIVAN
TSANTA
ANTOINE
NOA
ENZO
LEO
LUCAS
NOE

TOM

ELIE
QUENTIN
EWAN
THOMAS
GABIN
MAXENCE
Louls
NOA

UGO
DORIAN
TRISTAN
THOMAS
MATHIS
THOMAS
MATISSE
JULES
PACOME
EVANS
SYLVAIN
EVANS
LUCAS
DARIO
GABRIEL
ANTOINE
MAYEUL
ROMAIN
ALBAN
ARTHUR
ARTHUR
NICOLAS

Classement
Officiel
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Points début de
saison

768
931
819
924
689
571
1188
976
757
736
504
538

1054
1422
1220
1027
705
724
540
1110
515
799
734
646
1171
558
1055
1244
500
648
575
668

552
1815

500
771
500
712
695

500
500

500
500

500
500

530
999

598
552

Club

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
PP.ST-GEORGES/CHER
AMO.MER TT.

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
S.C. MOREETT

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
AMO.MER TT.

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

BLOIS PING 41

AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

S.C. MOREETT

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
BLOIS PING 41

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
BLOIS PING 41

BLOIS PING 41

L'AIGLE SELLOIS TT

TT DES COLLINES DU PERCHE
BLOIS PING 41

BLOIS PING 41

BLOIS PING 41

PING SASSAY LOISIRS
AS.CHAILLES TT.

S.C. MOREETT

AS.CHAILLES TT.

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
ECHO SPORTIF MULSANS
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
S.C. MOREETT

AMO.MER TT.

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
L'AIGLE SELLOISTT

BLOIS PING 41

PING SASSAY LOISIRS

TT DES COLLINES DU PERCHE
AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
AMO.MER TT.

PING SASSAY LOISIRS
AS.CHAILLES TT.

BLOIS PING 41

FL ST AIGNAN

CJ.MONT PRES CHAMBORD
S.C. MOREETT

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
CJ.MONT PRES CHAMBORD
LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
AS.CHAILLES TT.

BLOIS PING 41

L'AIGLE SELLOISTT

Categorie

Progression
(pts)

299.00
227.00
206.00
169.00
156.00
151.00
151.00
145.00
140.00
134.00
129.00
115.00
103.00

97.00

89.00



